4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

Semnaturi:

0625455M
0625477F
0625459M
2014701F
0776267F
0776230F
2014704F
0625464M
0625462F
0625405M
0625410F
0625478M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

BENZING G2

38812943

-4.33

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

"36.00"'N
.26 km

22" N

.05.2025 15:01:
.05.2025 15:01:
.05.2025 15:01:

- BENZING Live!

58 GPS
58 +0

EVALUARE

58 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA391C59
| DA70A5D7
| DA391C80
[ DA391D99
| DA391CFS8
| DA391C28
| DA391D46
| DA391CES
| DA391C97
| DA391C37
| DA70A6LF
| DA391BBF

Cod concurs:

Por.

|Data Ora

[26.
[26.
[26.
[26.
[26.
[26.
[26.05
[26.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

24931

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Presov

21°19"24.99'E
25.05.2025 12:48:27

Pustan Dorin

26,05,2025 1l

23° 39" 15.22' E
26.05.2025 14:50:18 LIVE
26.05.2025 14:50:18 +0
12
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:56.8 |OK |01 018
:28.2 |OK |01 1]003
:38.6 |OK |01 |014
:39.9 |OK |01 |011
42.3 |OK |01 1013 |
:39.2 |OK |01 |012
:51.0 |OK |01 010
37.3 |OK |01 1023
:54.0 |OK |01 |004
:50.7 |OK |01 017
:00.1 |OK |01 001
:35.5 |OK |01 019 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 251718
Autorizare: AA9024BA
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